
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS CENSUS DATES & EVENTS

20-Jan ORIENTATION - T1 Orientation Day: Wed 22nd Jan

27-Jan Week 1 Australia Day  (in lieu): Mon 27th Jan

3-Feb Week 2

10-Feb Week 3 Trimester 1 Census: Fri 14th Feb

17-Feb Week 4

24-Feb Week 5

3-Mar Week 6

10-Mar Mid Trimester Catch-up Week (NB Mon and Fri classes as usual)

17-Mar Week 7

24-Mar Week 8

31-Mar Week 9

7-Apr Week 10

14-Apr Week 11 Good Friday: 18th Apr

21-Apr Academic Examinations

28-Apr

5-May Post Trimester Break

12-May ORIENTATION - T2 Orientation Day: Wed 14th May

19-May Week 1

26-May Week 2

2-Jun Week 3 Trimester 2 Census: Fri 6th Jun

9-Jun Week 4 King's Birthday: Mon 9th Jun

16-Jun Week 5

23-Jun Week 6

30-Jun Mid Trimester Catch-up Week (NB Mon classes as usual) Graduation Fri 4th July

7-Jul Week 7

14-Jul Week 8

21-Jul Week 9

28-Jul Week 10

4-Aug Week 11

11-Aug Academic Examinations

18-Aug Practical Examinations

25-Aug Post Trimester Break

1-Sep ORIENTATION - T3 Orientation Day: Wed 3rd Sep

8-Sep Week 1

15-Sep Week 2

22-Sep Week 3 Trimester 3 Census: Fri 26th Sep

29-Sep Week 4

6-Oct Week 5 Labour Day: Mon 6th Oct

13-Oct Week 6

20-Oct Mid Trimester Catch-up Week (NB Mon classes as usual)

27-Oct Week 7

3-Nov Week 8

10-Nov Week 9

17-Nov Week 10

24-Nov Week 11

1-Dec Academic Examinations

8-Dec Practical Examinations

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-DecBR
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Practical Examinations (NB Monday & Friday make-up for 'Academic Examinations' week classes)

Easter Monday: 21st Apr & Anzac Day: Fri 25th Apr

SCHEDULE OF DATES 2025
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